Oxford University Hospitals

MHS Foundation Trust

Oxford Ultrasound Study Day
1st June 2019, John Radcliffe Hospital

8:45

9:30

9.45

10.15

10.50

11.25

11.50

12.15

12.45

13.10

13.55

14.25

15.00

15.25

Registration

Welcome

Gynaecology Ultrasound, Dr Carolina Walker, Radiology Registrar
Thoracic Ultrasound, Dr Rachel Benamore, Consultant Radiologist
Renal and Testicular Ultrasound, Dr Nassim Parvizi, Radiology Registrar
Break

Ascitic Drains - A Sonographers perspective, Mrs Andrea McCulloch, Consultant
Sonographer

Liver and Biliary Tree, Dr Roxanne Giggens, Radiology Registrar

Interesting Case Studies

Lunch

Intervention in DVT, Dr Andrew Wigham, Consultant Interventional Radiologist
Lumps and Bumps, Dr Raj Chari, Consultant MSK Radiologist

Groin Hernia, Mr Matthew Adamson, Consultant Sonographer

Network with the Faculty with pastries and a hot drink

Delegate Fee: £60 B M | l S ))
To register visit www.bmus.org Supported by




