

Oxford Ultrasound Study Day

1st June 2019, John Radcliffe Hospital



1 44	
8:45	Registration
9:30	Welcome
9.45	Gynaecology Ultrasound, Dr Carolina Walker, Radiology Registrar
10.15	Thoracic Ultrasound, Dr Rachel Benamore, Consultant Radiologist
10.50	Renal and Testicular Ultrasound, Dr Nassim Parvizi, Radiology Registrar
11.25	Break
11.50	Ascitic Drains - A Sonographers perspective, Mrs Andrea McCulloch, Consultant Sonographer
12.15	Liver and Biliary Tree, Dr Roxanne Giggens, Radiology Registrar
12.45	Interesting Case Studies
13.10	Lunch
13.55	Intervention in DVT, Dr Andrew Wigham, Consultant Interventional Radiologist
14.25	Lumps and Bumps, Dr Raj Chari, Consultant MSK Radiologist
15.00	Groin Hernia, Mr Matthew Adamson, Consultant Sonographer

Delegate Fee: £60

To register visit www.bmus.org

15.25 Network with the Faculty with pastries and a hot drink

